BID NUMBER 2792

NAME OF PROJECT

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

BID OPENING DATE OCTOBER 7, 2025

PAGE NUMBER 1

FAIRGROUNDS PARKING LOT “A” REHABILITATION

VENDOR NAME & PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS DATE EMAILED
Clark County Paving 8/27/2025
1 paving@clarkcountypaving.com
allsealpc@gmail.com; 8/27/2025
2 | Clark Seal INC- DBA ALL
SEAL
Northfork Asphalt Paving northfork103@comcast.net; 8/27/2025
3 | Inc
brookhart44@gmail.com; 8/27/2025
4 | Brookhart Excavation Brent
Advanced Excavating chad@advexc.us; 8/27/2025
5 chase@advexc.us;
Western United Civil Group matt@westernucg.com; 8/27/2025
6 josiah@westernucg.com;
Raz Construction terryp.razcc@gmail.com; 8/27/2025
7
Clark & Sons Excavating josh.clarkandsons@gmail.com; 8/27/2025
8
Thompson Bros Excavating bids@tbeinc.us; 8/27/2025
9 steve@tbeinc.us;
Brix Paving NW mgaffrey@brixpaving.com; 8/27/2025
10
11 On-Point Paving LLC office@onpointpavinglic.com; 8/27/2025
12 Precision Paving LLC projectcoordinator@ppavingplu 8/27/2025
s.com;
13 Premier Paving PREMIERPAVINGO1@gmail.com 8/27/2025
14 DJC (Plan Center) plancenter@djcoregon.com; 8/27/2025
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15 Plan Center NW (Plan brie@plancenternw.com; 8/27/2025
Center)

16 Prime Vendor (Plan Primevendor123@gmail.com; 8/27/2025
Center)

17 Tri-City Construction bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 8/27/2025
Council (Plan Center)

18 Salem Contractors Lori lori@sceonline.org; 8/27/2025
Exchange (Plan Center)

19 BXWA (Plan Center) Taylor taylor@bxwa.com; 8/27/2025

20 Spokane Regional Plan Robyn Stevens robyns@plancenter.net; 8/27/2025
Center (Plan Center)

21 ConstructConnect (Plan Tammy Landie.Acker@constructconnect 8/27/2025

Center)

-.com;
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